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Red Division

Shake Your Boutte
Homeslice

Bur,Mos,Most,Add,Har,Smi,LaP,Est,Rob5roy@JwiDEng

Cowabunga Dude

Blue Division

Venom D2
Warriors

Lunatic Fringe 15
Treedomer

White Division

Feeling Ucey?_PPR
Stars N Stripes

Old School

Young Guns 4

Total Points
Feeling Ucey?_PPR
Venom D2

Stars N Stripes
Lunatic Fringe 15
Homeslice

Old School
Warriors

Shake Your Boutte
Treedomer

Young Guns 4

Bur,Mos,Most,Add,Har,Smi,LaP,Est,Rob, 1949, 98il,Eng

Cowabunga Dude
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9 5 0
8 6 0

3 11 0
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2432.60
2215.15
2121.30
2081.50
2020.75
2014.00
2010.55
2009.30
1982.85
1948.75

1516.45

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.929
0.643
0.429
0.357

DIV
4-2

2-4
0-6

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1623.95
1649.75
1509.75
1209.25

PF
1824.55
1600.90
1736.75
1689.10

PF
2000.00
1713.35
1653.65
1608.85

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1630.90
1505.60
1581.00
1627.55

PA
1741.60
1610.70
1753.90
1704.60

PA
1506.20
1613.30
1813.45
1731.05

PTS
2009.30
2020.75
1943.90
1516.45

PTS
2215.15
2010.55
2081.50
1982.85

PTS
2432.60
2121.30
2014.00
1948.75
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